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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Danica Faustina
Shelby Kremer
Taylor Nichols

Ella Hall

Maverick Q. Roberts
Ryder Pettus
Hazel Keller

Inga Adelberger
Julianne M. Bishop
Julie Fischer
Susan Keller
Neriah Cameron
Ava L. Boyd

Sara Davis

Olivia Hall

Mandi Engel

Mary Starks

Anna Hudson
Violet Addington
Isabella Smith
Alexis K. Moore
Olivia Kibbie

Keira A. Ventura
Frances Mchugh
Alexa Hoven

Sara Lucien
Evelyn Byron
Sophia Smith
Marcia Richardson
Genevieve Kramer
Jordyn Carlson
Chloe E. Van Gordon
Adelyn Jacoby
Lexi Free

Bonnie Powell
Ciel N. Hollywood
Chloe Powell

Elias Lafornara
Curren Hormuth
Quinn Henderson
Colleen Butler
Stella Guadagna
Francis Hacker
Lhanze Kohr
Morgan R. Carr

Points
289.0
283.0
252.5
226.0
216.0
214.0
210.5
184.5
181.0
179.5
178.5
176.0
175.0
170.5
170.0
157.0
156.0
149.5
147.5
141.5
141.0
130.0
122.0
119.5
119.5
118.5
118.0
116.0
112.5
108.5
105.5
104.0
102.5
102.5
101.5

98.5
98.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
95.5
94.0
94.0
92.5
92.5



Marcie Gossman
Elizabeth Buchanan
Elizabeth Geise
Kaidyn Griggs
Chris Cudahy
Faith Rea
Jordann Cutts
Layla Powell
Meaghan Dunne
Anna Steinle
Martha M. Price
Alia Hutcherson
Jessica Allison
Katy Lidster

Lisa A. Jones
Susan E. Hubbell
Harper L. Montesano
Abby Douglas
Jessie Adams
Josie Lauman
Grace L. Lurie
Laura K. Love
Elise Aldea

Gina Gray-Mahler
Ella Massie

Emily Lindsay
Audrey Smith
Violet Whitcomb
Quinn Lykken
Heather Sterling
Bella Fernandez
Chanel Shaffer
Natasha Enegren
Gwynne Mers
Elizabeth Gardner
Kendall Crutchfield
Kate Galusha
Adelina llieva
Avery Jepson
Cambria Corey
Jaimee Kuhle
Molly Basney
Brooklyn Chavez
Terry H. Morrison
Violet F. Smith
Nicole Rotkina
Emma Drake
Sherene L. Williams-Loughead
Taylor Biles

Lara Gardner
Sophia Tehrani
Rachael Corn
Penelope Paradis

92.5
92.0
91.5
91.5
86.5
86.0
85.0
84.5
84.5
83.5
83.5
83.0
83.0
81.0
79.0
78.5
78.0
77.0
77.0
74.5
74.0
72.0
72.0
70.0
69.5
69.5
68.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
67.0
67.0
66.5
66.0
66.0
66.0
65.5
65.0
64.5
62.0
62.0
61.5
61.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5



Kailana Savage
Brittany Tilden
Gwenyth Mitchelmore
Lindsay Levy
Marissa Bernhofer
Catherine Thornton
Lisa Pleasance
Ellie L. Jacob
Nicole Lueck
Susan C. Allison
Theresa Wellington
Alice Griffin

Cailin Caldwell
Kaiya Shafer

Kaia Hrachovec
Agnes Pea?a

Ella Podgorney

Katie Countryman Starks

Elizabeth Beasley
Amber Burk

Erika Cass

Eva Villalva

Hadley Johnson-Arriaza

Sienna Thrasher
Nessa Skillrud
Olivia Krezel

Linda L. Sferra
Jessica Umphrey
Ella Proffitt

Hadley Wagter
Sayuri Harrison
Amelia Buckland
Rachel Franz

Evie Bramwell
Capri Stiffler
Catherine Bender
Joy Kirkpatrick
Andrea T. Stearns
Samantha Schuler
Gia Schwarzer
Lilliana Wilson
Amanda Gelderman
Nicole K. Kurtenbach
Ella Marks

Emily Bingham
Isabella Tegtmeyer
Corinne Andon
Lara Sell

Scarlett Carnell
Harper E. Hood
Ainsley Clyman
Thomas Gardner
Clara Mcdanniel

57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
54.0
54.0
53.5
53.0
52.0
52.0
51.5
50.5
50.5
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.5
49.0
49.0
49.0
48.5
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
47.5
46.5
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.5
45.0
44.5
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
41.5
41.0
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.0



Meghan Trapp

Oly Furda

Lera Thompson
Amalia Raemy
Maddie Thomas
Laura Hall

Anni Grandia Dodson
Audrey Carmody
Gayl Russell

Naomi Gard

Emily A. Bullard-Clough
Erica Alfiero

Elle Parent

Sydney Kosderka
Georgia Marsh
Madeline F. Degross
Patty Glick

Trevor Tsui

Brynn Boldemann
Brinnon Barlow
Jayden M. Coil
Michele Weaver
Adelyn lufer

Hannah M. Stepanek
Amelia Mikota
Stephanie Bonham
Kinnley Veitenheimer
Marian Ehlers

Jessa Rasmussen
Zoey Pridemore
Charlotte Bach

Lily K. Paulsell
Amelia S. Wakefield
Bella Bean

Gianna Orchekowsky
Meaghan Westerman
Jillynne Barnett
Tessa N. Graham
Kianna Lance

Zoey Siemens

Elle Corwin

Amanda Bloom
Rebekah Swan
Catherine Julsen
Julia Maxson

Stacie Beckman
Tayler Graham
Jonnie Brooks

Olivia Sorensen
Vienna Stevens
Adria M. Matson
Maggie Smith
Jocelyn Folawn

40.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0



Amanda Blossom
Emily C. Rang
Tara Povalish
Anna Driscoll
Britnee M. Mantis
Jill S. Brooks
Yibing Chen
Michael Aguilera
Estella Gallagher
Cambria Hormuth
Aubrey K. Roth
Kimberly Beveridge
Shanley Curtis
Sofie Tempest
Kim Curzi

Ruby Twilegar
Sherry Gardner
Lori Hayden

Lara K. Brown
Kathleen Dernbach
Sophiane Philippe
Charlotte Swail
Zoe Mondorf
Amelia L. Boyd
Olivia Baldassarre
Ruby Suess
Darby Wygal

Elizabeth K. Garitone

Amanda Gango
Catie Cejka

Liana Jones
Monika Frame
Paige Green
Danika Kuck
Nicole Bourgeois
Kate Cunningham
Annie Shuler
Jennifer Outhet
Ava L. Gaggini
Meribeth Geiger
Natasha Kujovich
Suzanne Landoni
Mallory Salamonik
Zoey R. Williams
Kenna Torp
Zahra Murcia-Torres
Ayala Kinsella
Kortney Bahem
Stella A. Muzzy
Finley Tuttle

Erica Hoiness
Lily Walker

Olivia Udall

30.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



Lillie Josephson
Teagan Neff

Grace O. Randall
Zoe B. Heilman
Isabelle J. Ludemann
Margot Lindquist
Sabine Hartenstine
Jennifer Delia
Blakely M. Peterson
Luella Barton

Elinor Burford
Ashley B. Campbell
Kate Madden
Emma Rosendahl
Megan Pomeroy
Sabine Erhan
Scarlett Johnson
Sarah Olmsted
Alison Fetherolf
Danielle Vance

Lily Nosbaum
Ashley Hawkins
Autumn Detrapani
Arabella L. Brandt
Marissa N. Pickering
Olivia Pulver

Mazee Henders-Farrar

Jenna App
Kendall L. Seabold
Rachel Edwards
Adelaide Grainger
Celia Brennan
Kindy Pool

Mika B. Malone
Livia Morton

Amia Wheeler
Lilly Sponberg
Sophia May
Leighton Holley
Kristi L. Karr-Gates
Erin E Chatard
Ava G. Ausbun
Bella Briley

Dani Le Vine
Callie Platt

Ryann Mitchell
Fiona Callaghan
Amelia Smith
Remy Tait

Eliza Shipley

Bali Witherspoon
Liberty Welter
April Austin

22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.0
15.0



Samantha Smith
Olivia Mckeighen
Eric E. Noel

Tatum Ray

Audrey Newbrey
Carrie B. Neal

Ava Herrera

Hailey Peterson
Emily Kerley
Monica R. Dieringer
Colleen Frainey
Clara Goldwater
Kailen C. Mercer
Caitlin J. Bertelsen
Patrice Verbeek
Jeanie Pacewic
Julie Dowen
Morgan Bell

Jodi G. Gearon
Joyce M. Cheng
Leah Dobby
Michaela Lee-Bennett
Katy M. Leonard
Deisy Jimenez
Anne Monnier
Colby Brandt
Kristen Andon
Siena Schreiner
Kelly Bowman Allen
Grace Whitcomb
Ruby C. Zanger
Rosa L. Pinheiro
Kailey Yager

Sara Bone

Julie Kennedy
Olivia Hull

Kendall Bourgeois
Amy Silvera Olsen
Zulfiigar Alam
Rachel Long

Lisa Glendenning
Kinley Roth

Elle Fadden

Siana Banovich
Justin L. Starks
Sarah Froh
Germaine R. Dougherty
Pamela |. Rozell
Serin Von Marenholtz
Antonia Lawrence
Cindy R. Gidlewski
Claire Curl
Alexandra Kouzoukian

14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.5

9.0

9.0



Kennedy Kambeitz
Todd V. Smithpeter
Amy Sabbadini
Annabelle Metzgar
Megan Gruver
Kristen A. Whiteside
Brooke Glascock
Daphne Stavig
Emma Parkinson
Attila Rajnai
Tristan Montesano
Lola Mccurdy
Brielle Cierkowski
Sarah Alke

Rachel Flanagan
Porschia Materna
Wilhelmina Dunsmore
Erica Perrott
Kailyn Coffman
Hannah Sievert
Diane John
Wende Doohan
Tara A. Johnson
Sadie Polk

Reyna Stevenson
Audrey Ridgeway
Mia S. Dwyer

Lisa Valenta

Wynn Morrow
Stacy Von Marenholtz
Alexandra Cole
Katharine Sharkey
Stephanie R. Oliveria
Camille Mevawalla
Charlee K. Abbott
Helena Bonello
Meghann Gjertsen
Amy Cawthra
Kimberly Lengerich
Riley Ha

Kim Pratt

Isabel Baker
Madison Dias
Olivia Brown
Amanda Zeddy
Janne K. Knight
Kathy L. Kerron
Reese Kelly
Kendra Centracco
Cora Floyd

Thea M. Wallace
Tara Niculescu
Ben Perrott

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



Mackenzie Angel
Beatrice Mcgqill
Whitney Elliott
Simone Smith

Bella Mclean
Allyson Harrison
Teri Aguirre

Debra Cass

Krista K. Vangstad
Katherine E. Lackey
Brittany Lapham
Payton Monaghan
Amy Arena

Amy C. Gau

Alyssa Marchington
Jennifer L. Kelley
Amelia Grubb
Jessica Lewis
Corrie Castellanos
Brooke Bounds
Dana Vance

Matt Bergeron
Emily Evans

Jordan L. Bailey
Bella Mowbray Stevenson
Cindi Wood

Lucy J. Platt
Rachael Van Den Berg
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